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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
73.17 1 1 61.1 64 1 54.0 161 3 48.2 289 1 42.2 412 1 33.56 495 1
73.6 2 1 61.0 65 2 53.9 164 3 48 .1 290 2 42.0 413 2 33.3 496 1
73. 4 3 1 60.8 67 1 53.7 167 6 48.0 292 2 41.9 415 2 32.3 497 1
72.8 4 1 60.7 68 2 53.5 173 4 47.9 294 1 41.8 417 2 30.56 498 1
712.2 5 1 60.5 70 2 53.4 177 1 47.8 295 2 41.7 419 1
70. 8 6 1 60. 4 712 4 53.3 178 7 47.7 297 2 41.6 420 3
70.5 7 1 60. 2 76 1 53.2 185 2 47. 6 299 3 41.5 423 1
70.3 8 2 60.1 117 2 53.0 187 2 47. 4 302 1 41. 4 424 3
70.2 10 1 59.9 79 1 52.9 189 2 47.3 303 4 41.3 4217 1
70.1 11 1 59.7 80 1 52.8 191 1 47.2 307 4 41.2 4238 1
68.9 12 1 59.6 81 2 52.17 192 1 47. 1 311 4 41 .1 429 3
68.5 13 1 59.5 83 2 52.6 193 2 47.0 315 2 40.9 432 1
68.4 14 1 59.3 85 2 52.56 195 2 46.9 317 2 40.8 433 2
68.3 15 1 59.1 87 1 52. 4 197 3 46. 8 319 2 40.7 435 2
68.2 16 1 58.8 88 1 52.3 200 2 46. 6 321 5 40.6 437 1
67.9 17 1 58.7 89 2 52.2 202 1 46. 4 326 2 40.5 438 1
67.7 18 1 58.5 91 3 52. 1 203 2 46.3 328 1 40.2 439 2
67.0 19 2 58.2 94 2 51.9 205 6 46. 2 329 1 39.9 441 1
66.8 21 2 58. 1 96 1 51.8 211 6 46. 1 330 1 39.8 442 1
66. 4 23 1 57.9 97 1 51.7 2117 1 46. 0 331 2 39.6 443 2
66.2 24 1 57.7 98 1 51.6 218 4 45.9 333 2 39.56 445 1
65.9 25 2 57.56 99 1 51.5 222 2 45. 8 3356 3 39.4 446 1
65.7 27 2 57. 4 100 3 51.4 224 1 45.7 338 1 39.3 447 1
65.6 29 1 57.3 103 1 51.2 225 1 45. 6 339 3 39.2 4438 3
65.3 30 1 57.2 104 3 51.0 226 3 45. 5 342 1 39.1 451 1
65.2 31 1 57. 1 107 2 50.9 229 1 45. 4 343 3 39.0 452 3
65.0 32 3 56. 8 109 2 50.8 230 3 45.3 346 5 38.9 455 1
64.7 35 1 56.7 111 1 50.7 233 5 45. 2 3561 5 38.7 456 1
64.6 36 1 56. 6 112 4 50.6 238 1 451 356 4 38.5 457 1
64.1 37 1 56.5 116 2 50.5 239 4 45.0 360 1 38.4 458 1
64.0 38 3 56. 4 118 1 50. 4 243 3 44.9 361 2 38.3 459 1
63.8 41 1 56.3 119 4 50.3 246 2 44.8 363 2 38.2 460 1
63.6 42 3 56.2 123 2 50.2 2438 4 447 3656 6 38.1 461 1
63.5 45 1 56.0 125 2 50.1 252 3 44.6 371 4 38.0 462 6
63.3 46 1 55.9 127 1 50.0 255 1 44.5 375 1 37.9 468 1
63 .1 47 1 55.8 128 2 49 .9 256 2 44.2 376 3 37.8 469 1
63.0 48 1 55.7 130 1 49 .8 258 3 44 .1 379 2 37.17 470 1
62.9 49 1 55. 6 131 1 49 .7 261 2 43.9 381 2 37.5 471 2
62.7 50 1 55.5 132 3 49. 6 263 1 43.8 383 4 37. 4 473 2
62.6 51 1 55.3 135 6 49.5 264 4 43.6 387 2 37.3 475 1
62.5 52 1 55.2 141 4 49 .4 268 1 43.5 389 3 36.9 476 1
62. 4 53 2 55. 1 145 2 49 .3 269 3 43. 4 392 4 36.7 4717 2
62.1 55 1 55.0 147 1 49.2 272 3 43.2 396 2 36.6 479 2
62.0 56 1 54.9 148 1 49 .1 275 1 43 .1 398 3 36.5 481 1
61.9 57 1 54.8 149 2 49.0 276 2 43.0 401 2 36. 4 482 4
61.8 58 1 54.6 151 3 48.8 278 5 42.9 403 2 36.0 486 1
61.7 59 1 54.4 154 1 48 .17 283 1 42.8 405 1 35. 8 487 1
61.6 60 1 54.3 155 2 48.5 284 2 42.6 406 2 35.2 488 4
61.3 61 2 54.2 157 2 48 .4 286 1 42.5 408 2 33.9 492 2
61.2 63 1 54.1 159 2 48.3 287 2 42. 4 410 2 33.7 494 1




